hesa

future
health
professionals

Kentucky

May
12

26
28

June

14
17-22
28

July

14
28
28

August

11

15-17
28
28

September
8

8
10

19-22
26-27
28

October

13
21
28
29

Event
KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Schools out/Graduation Posts
Memorial Day
KY HOSA Challenge - Mental Health Promotion Activity

Event
Pride Month Post

Jack B-Day

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

ILC Count Down Vidoes

ILC Pin Trading Videos

Readnower B-Day

International Leadership Conference/vlogs
KY HOSA Challenge - #LongestDayToPlan

Event
ILC Winners/Recognition

4th of July

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

KACTE

KY HOSA Challenge - End of HOSA Year Throwback

Event
Back to School Post

Officer Take Overs

KY HOSA Officer Check-in
KLTI Post

August Work Weekend
Taylor B-Day

KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter

Event
Ella B-Day

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Audrey B-Day

KLTT Post

Regional Registration Deadline

Washington Leadership Academy

Kentucky Leadership Training Institute

KY HOSA Challenge - Spread a Message of Hope

Event

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Virtual Executive Council Meeting
KY HOSA Challenge - Boo to the Flu
Shreeya B-Day

HOSA Week Days Post

2025-2026
Program of Work



October

31
November
3-7

10

11

18

28

28

December
8

11

28

January
12
13

18
19

28
31

February

14
13-15

28

March

Event

Halloween Post

Event
HOSA Week

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Veterans Day

State Officer Interest Meeting Post

Virtual Executive Council Meeting
Thankful for Sponsors Post

Logan B-Day

Region Recap Posts

KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Week Pictures

Event
KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Virtual Executive Council Meeting

SLC Registration Remidner

Region Recap Posts

Holiday Post

End of Year Recap

Holiday Greeting Newsletter

State Officer Candidate Interest Meeting/Post
KY HOSA Challenge - Cards for a Cure

Event
News Years Post

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Virtual Executive Council Meeting

Peyton B-Day

MLK Junior Day

Scholarship Deadline Post

SLC Registration Deadline

KY HOSA Challenge - New Year, New... (chapter, service project)
Aaliyah B-Day

Event
CTE Month

KY HOSA Officer Check-in

Valentines Day Post

February Work Weekend

SLC Testing Prep

Student Leadership Day

KY HOSA Challenge - Chapter SLC Prep

Event
Countdown Videos

Sponsors post

Trading Pin Reveal

Outgoing Officer Posts
Incoming Officer Posts

State Leadership Conference



Epril Work Weekend




