

29

Shreeya B-Day

HOSA Week Days Post

Мау	Event
12	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
	Schools out/Graduation Posts
26	Memorial Day
28	KY HOSA Challenge - Mental Health Promotion Activity
June	Event
	Pride Month Post
1	Jack B-Day
9	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
	ILC Count Down Vidoes
	ILC Pin Trading Videos
14	Readnower B-Day
17-22	International Leadership Conference/vlogs
28	KY HOSA Challenge - #LongestDayToPlan
July	Event
1	ILC Winners/Recognition
4	4th of July
14	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
28	КАСТЕ
28	KY HOSA Challenge - End of HOSA Year Throwback
August	Event
9	Back to School Post
	Officer Take Overs
9	Officer Take Overs KY HOSA Officer Check-in
11	Officer Take Overs KY HOSA Officer Check-in KLTI Post
11	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend
11 15-17 28	Officer Take Overs KY HOSA Officer Check-in KLTI Post August Work Weekend Taylor B-Day
11	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend
11 15-17 28 28	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b>	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy   Kentucky Leadership Training Institute
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27 28	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy   Kentucky Leadership Training Institute
111 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27 28 <b>October</b>	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy   Kentucky Leadership Training Institute   KY HOSA Challenge - Spread a Message of Hope
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27 28 <b>October</b> 13	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy   Kentucky Leadership Training Institute   KY HOSA Challenge - Spread a Message of Hope   Event   KY HOSA Officer Check-in
11 15-17 28 28 <b>September</b> 8 8 10 19-22 26-27 28	Officer Take Overs   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   KLTI Post   August Work Weekend   Taylor B-Day   KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Hello - Introduce your chapter   Event   Ella B-Day   KY HOSA Officer Check-in   Audrey B-Day   KLTI Post   Regional Registration Deadline   Washington Leadership Academy   Kentucky Leadership Training Institute   KY HOSA Challenge - Spread a Message of Hope

October	Event
31	Halloween Post
~ 1	
November	Event
3-7	HOSA Week
10	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
11	Veterans Day
	State Officer Interest Meeting Post
18	Virtual Executive Council Meeting
	Thankful for Sponsors Post
28	Logan B-Day
	Region Recap Posts
	KY HOSA Challenge - HOSA Week Pictures
December	Event
8	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
11	Virtual Executive Council Meeting
	SLC Registration Remidner
	Region Recap Posts
	Holiday Post
	End of Year Recap
	Holiday Greeting Newsletter
	State Officer Candidate Interest Meeting/Post
28	KY HOSA Challenge - Cards for a Cure
January	Event
1	News Years Post
12	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
13	Virtual Executive Council Meeting
18	Peyton B-Day
19	MLK Junior Day
	Scholarship Deadline Post
	SLC Registration Deadline
28	KY HOSA Challenge - New Year, New (chapter, service project)
31	Aaliyah B-Day
February	Event
	CTE Month
9	KY HOSA Officer Check-in
14	Valentines Day Post
13-15	February Work Weekend
	SLC Testing Prep
	Student Leadership Day
28	KY HOSA Challenge - Chapter SLC Prep
March	Event
March	Event Countdown Videos
March	
March	Countdown Videos
March	Countdown Videos Sponsors post
March	Countdown Videos Sponsors post Trading Pin Reveal

April	Event
	April Work Weekend